Project Name:
Notes:
Catalog Number:
Fixture schedule:E2 Lighting International Inc.
Phone: 213-270-1938 Fax: 213-477-2257 Web: www.e2lightingusa.com E-mail: sales@e2lightingusa.com
Dimension
EBBU LED Magnet retrofit Kit Strip
s

located at www.e2lightingusa.com.
Warranty
Model Selection Typical order example: E2-RTS2230D-40K-F
Family Size Controls CCT Cover
E2-RTST
124 4ft(1)-Strip 24W
Blank = Non- Dimmable
D = 0-10V Dimmable
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
F = Frosted
C = Clear
N = No Cover
230 4ft(2)-Strip 30W
240 4ft(2)-Strip 40W
Project Name:
Notes:
Catalog Number:
Fixture schedule:E2 Lighting International Inc.
Phone: 213-270-1938 Fax: 213-477-2257 Web: www.e2lightingusa.com E-mail: sales@e2lightingusa.com
• The white & Black wire -> Swith L
• Black wire -> Connect to L
• White wire -> Connect to N
• Green wire -> Connect to Ground
• Protect quick connector
Quick Connector A For Sensor(Not Include)
Quick Connector B For Test Button
Quick Connector C For Magnet Strip
WARNING: RISK OF SHOCK,HOUSE ELECTRIC CURRENT CAN CAUSE PAINFUL SHOCK OR SERIOUS NJURY UNLESS HANDLED PROPERLY
Test Button LED INDICATOR States:
A Charging
The LED Indicator slow
flickering when charging
B Full of Charge
LED Indicator keep on
when full of charging
C Meet ISSULE
LED Indicator quick fliker
when there are issues
connect the vendor to solve the problem
D Emergency working
Wiring Instruction
LED Magnet Strip retrofit Kit
LED Magnet Strip retrofit Kit
EBBU LED DriverTest
DIM&12V
Output
White&Black
White
Black
Green
Wall Switch
Protect Connector
Test Button&indicator
L
L
G
N